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Co-Curricular Program
Advance Rep Theatre
Band

BPA/Coffee Shop
Debate/Forensics
Dance/Drill Team

Newspaper (The Mission)
NJROTC

Orchestra
Repertory Theatre
Vocal Music

Yearbook (The Brickhouse)

Activity Programs
Academic Decathlon

Anime Club

Asian Club

Auto Tech Club

B ROC

Black Heritage Club
CORE

Categories
Cheerleading
Creative Writing
DECA/Coffee Shop
Drama

DREAM TEAM
Dance/Drill Team
Equality Club/GSA
Environmental Club
FCA

FCCLA

Freshman Advisor
Freshman Mentor Program

Game Club

Hispanic Heritage Club
International Club

Junior Advisor

Key Club

KNDN

Literary Magazine (North Star)
Mathletics

8/24/2025

Sponsor(s)
Ben Bartlett

Galen Whisman
Walter Mansfield
Meagan Deutch
Michaela Middleton
Becky Tate

TBA

Rick Hayek
Anna Cook
Chris Palmer
Hilary Morton
Becky Tate

Sponsor(s)
Lauren Campbell
Heather Hayden
Chandra Beadleston
Mike Alsin

Leah Murray
Kemondre Taylor
Kemondre Taylor
Evan Brandt
Ashlee Steele
Kate Miner

Cody Fothergill
Ben Bartlett

Chris Palmer
Meaghan Pogorek
Michaela Middleton
Kate Miner

Evan Brandt
Anna Cook

Calie Lampton
Amy Menninger
Ben Bandel
Whitney Richards
Katie Moorehead
David Meseke
Kylar McNeal
Emily Nelson
Audrey Lauber
Monica Morris
Audrey Lauber
Chris Palmer
Kate Miner
Montana Garrison

2025-2026

Phone #
993-7152
993-7028
993-7067
993-7050
913-638-1581
993-7012
993-7064
993-7013
993-7153
993-7156
993-7027
993-7012

Phone #
993-7162
993-6968
993-7017
993-7015
993-6935
993-7141
993-7141
993-7010
913-368-2463
993-7170
993-7102
993-7152
993-7018
993-7123
913-638-1581
993-7170
993-7010
993-7153
993-7108
993-7074
993-7160
993-6996
993-7163
993-6990
993-7106
993-7120
993-7129
993-7106
993-7129
993-7050
993-7170
993-7135

SMN ACTIVITIES AND SPONSORS

National Art Honor Society
National French Honor Society
National Honor Society

Native American History Club
Pep Club

Powerlifting

Quill & Scroll

Resist

Robotics

Senior Advisor
Sophomore Advisor
Space Club
STUCO

Student Exchange
UBUNTU Club
Ukulele Club

Unified Sports/Spec Olympics
W.ILN.G.S.

Athletic Programs
Baseball

Boys’ Basketball
Girls’ Basketball
Coed Bowling
Cross Country (B/G)
Football

Golf (B/G)
Gymnastics
Soccer (B)

Soccer (G)

Softball

Swim/Dive (B/G)
Tennis (B/G)
Track & Field (B/G)
Volleyball
Wrestling (B&G)

Juliet Miller-Martin
Audrey Lauber
Heather Bledsoe
Kyler McNeal
Kate Miner

Devin Hance
Becky Tate

Mary Alice Kelly
TBA

TBA

Jennie Perry
Lavona Lawton
Peter Van Ophem
Kayte Cormack
Audrey Lauber
Barnett Thompson
Brad Rose

Lesley McLaughlin
Robyn Barreca
Karla Herrera
Lauren Campbell

Coach

Kemondre Taylor
Denton Hays
Trinity Hall

Jim Sherwood
Jaci Huckabee
Danny Long
Walter Mansfield
Sarah Hink

Jaime Velez
Melanie Runion
Amy VonFeldt
Cody Fothergill
Scott McDonald
Julian Parks
Mollie Mae Brooks
Conan McCormack
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993-7144
993-7129
993-7168
993-7127
993-6954
993-6991
993-7012
993-6916
993-

993-

993-6937
993-6954
993-7140
993-7115
993-7129
993-7141
993-6988
993-7191
993-7063
993-7021
993-7162

Phone #

993-7122
993-7046
993-7004
993-7188
993-7190
993-7007
993-6956
993-7200
993-7145
913-7116
993-6954
993-7102
993-7196
993-7169
993-7160
993-7194



