



## SMN ACTIVITIES AND SPONSORS 2025-2026

<u>Co-Curricular Program</u>	<u>Sponsor(s)</u>	<u>Phone #</u>	National Art Honor Society	Juliet Miller-Martin	993-7144
Advance Rep Theatre	Ben Bartlett	993-7152	National French Honor Society	Audrey Lauber	993-7129
Band	Galen Whisman	993-7028	National Honor Society	Heather Bledsoe	993-7168
BPA/Coffee Shop	Walter Mansfield	993-7067	Native American History Club	Kyler McNeal	993-7127
Debate/Forensics	Meagan Deutch	993-7050	Pep Club	Kate Miner	993-6954
Dance/Drill Team	Michaela Middleton	913-638-1581	Powerlifting	Devin Hance	993-6991
Newspaper ( <u>The Mission</u> )	Becky Tate	993-7012	Quill & Scroll	Becky Tate	993-7012
NJROTC	TBA	993-7064	Resist	Mary Alice Kelly	993-6916
	Rick Hayek	993-7013	Robotics	TBA	993-
Orchestra	Anna Cook	993-7153		TBA	993-
Repertory Theatre	Chris Palmer	993-7156	Senior Advisor	Jennie Perry	993-6937
Vocal Music	Hilary Morton	993-7027	Sophomore Advisor	Lavona Lawton	993-6954
Yearbook ( <u>The Brickhouse</u> )	Becky Tate	993-7012	Space Club	Peter Van Ophem	993-7140
			STUCO	Kayte Cormack	993-7115
<u>Activity Programs</u>	<u>Sponsor(s)</u>	<u>Phone #</u>	Student Exchange	Audrey Lauber	993-7129
Academic Decathlon	Lauren Campbell	993-7162	UBUNTU Club	Barnett Thompson	993-7141
Anime Club	Heather Hayden	993-6968	Ukulele Club	Brad Rose	993-6988
Asian Club	Chandra Beadleston	993-7017		Lesley McLaughlin	993-7191
Auto Tech Club	Mike Alsin	993-7015	Unified Sports/Spec Olympics	Robyn Barreca	993-7063
B ROC	Leah Murray	993-6935		Karla Herrera	993-7021
Black Heritage Club	Kemondre Taylor	993-7141	W.I.N.G.S.	Lauren Campbell	993-7162
CORE	Kemondre Taylor	993-7141			
Categories	Evan Brandt	993-7010	<u>Athletic Programs</u>	<u>Coach</u>	<u>Phone #</u>
Cheerleading	Ashlee Steele	913-368-2463	Baseball	Kemondre Taylor	993-7122
Creative Writing	Kate Miner	993-7170	Boys' Basketball	Denton Hays	993-7046
DECA/Coffee Shop	Cody Fothergill	993-7102	Girls' Basketball	Trinity Hall	993-7004
Drama	Ben Bartlett	993-7152	Coed Bowling	Jim Sherwood	993-7188
	Chris Palmer	993-7018	Cross Country (B/G)	Jaci Huckabee	993-7190
DREAM TEAM	Meaghan Pogorek	993-7123	Football	Danny Long	993-7007
Dance/Drill Team	Michaela Middleton	913-638-1581	Golf (B/G)	Walter Mansfield	993-6956
Equality Club/GSA	Kate Miner	993-7170	Gymnastics	Sarah Hink	993-7200
Environmental Club	Evan Brandt	993-7010	Soccer (B)	Jaime Velez	993-7145
FCA	Anna Cook	993-7153	Soccer (G)	Melanie Runion	913-7116
FCCLA	Calie Lampton	993-7108	Softball	Amy VonFeldt	993-6954
	Amy Menninger	993-7074	Swim/Dive (B/G)	Cody Fothergill	993-7102
Freshman Advisor	Ben Bandel	993-7160	Tennis (B/G)	Scott McDonald	993-7196
Freshman Mentor Program	Whitney Richards	993-6996	Track & Field (B/G)	Julian Parks	993-7169
	Katie Moorehead	993-7163	Volleyball	Mollie Mae Brooks	993-7160
	David Meseke	993-6990	Wrestling (B&G)	Conan McCormack	993-7194
Game Club	Kylar McNeal	993-7106			
Hispanic Heritage Club	Emily Nelson	993-7120			
International Club	Audrey Lauber	993-7129			
Junior Advisor	Monica Morris	993-7106			
Key Club	Audrey Lauber	993-7129			
KNDN	Chris Palmer	993-7050			
Literary Magazine (North Star)	Kate Miner	993-7170			
Mathletics	Montana Garrison	993-7135			